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Description

201801090000
09430

01/09/2018
01:48:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:28
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201307150002
85710

07/15/2013
10:47:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

42 114 Lot#:16
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201307150002
85710

07/15/2013
10:47:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

M SMITH RE
LLC

42 114 Lot#:16
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE


